IKnutstorp Juni

02 Friday
Black 1220-1240

Practice started at 12:26:19

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2013 12:20.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:21.578 +2.577 12:37:46.746
(26) Chris Carlsen 5 1:19.001 12:39:05.747
1 1:16.921 +4.049 12:28:21.899
2 1:17.616 +4.744 12:29:39.515 (16) Christoffer Gath
3 1:12.872 12:30:52.387 1 1:22.402 +2.669 12:28:04.531
4 1:13.400 +0.528 12:32:05.787 2 1:19.733 12:29:24.264
5 1:13.672 +0.800 12:33:19.459 3 1:21.268 +1.535 12:30:45.532
6 1:32.506 +19.634 12:34:51.965
7 2:19311  +1:06.439 12:37:11.276 (82) Morten Overgaard
8 1:14.079 +1.207 12:38:25.355 1 1:24.505 +4.742 12:31:10.618
2 1:20.917 +1.154 12:32:31.535
(226) Jeff Carlsen 3 1:19.987 +0.224 12:33:51.522
1 1:16.236 +2.112 12:28:25.947 4 1:20.515 +0.752 12:35:12.037
2 1:16.040 +1.916 12:29:41.987 5 1:20.980 +1.217 12:36:33.017
3 3:44.624 +2:30.500 12:33:26.611 6 1:19.763 12:37:52.780
4 3:44.423 +2:30.299 12:37:11.034 7 1:19.935 +0.172 12:39:12.715
5 1:14.124 12:38:25.158
(20) Sonny Petersen
(71) Olav Austad 1 1:23.801 +3.103 12:30:46.554
1 1:17.504 +2.947 12:30:33.387 2 1:20.698 12:32:07.252
2 1:16.674 +2.117 12:31:50.061
3 1:16.570 +2.013  12:33:06.631 (128) henrik neve andreasen
4 1:17.309 +2.752 12:34:23.940 1 1:23.379 +0.290 12:30:45.241
5 1:16.758 +2.201 12:35:40.698 2 1:25.129 +2.040 12:32:10.370
6 1:14.557 12:36:55.255 3 1:23.608 +0.519 12:33:33.978
7 1:16.261 +1.704 12:38:11.516 4 1:24.019 +0.930 12:34:57.997
5 1:26.097 +3.008 12:36:24.094
(65) Martin Hayland 6 1:25.352 +2.263 12:37:49.446
1 1:16.157 +1.396 12:32:34.947 7 1:23.089 12:39:12.535
2 1:16.803 +2.042 12:33:51.750
3 1:14.761 12:35:06.511
4 1:18.165 +3.404 12:36:24.676
5 1:15.622 +0.861 12:37:40.298
6 1:15.371 +0.610 12:38:55.669
(131) Jonas Dalager
1 1:16.486 +1.402 12:28:44.124
2 1:15.890 +0.806 12:30:00.014
3 1:16.330 +1.246 12:31:16.344
4 1:15.758 +0.674 12:32:32.102
5 1:16.591 +1.507 12:33:48.693
6 1:15.679 +0.595 12:35:04.372
7 1:19.862 +4.778 12:36:24.234
8 1:15.492 +0.408 12:37:39.726
9 1:15.084 12:38:54.810
(2) Jari Touvinen
1 1:37.755 +21.124 12:28:07.568
2 1:19.682 +3.051 12:29:27.250
3 1:19.375 +2.744 12:30:46.625
4 1:18.740 +2.109 12:32:05.365
5 1:18.163 +1.532 12:33:23.528
6 1:17.973 +1.342 12:34:41.501
7 1:17.604 +0.973 12:35:59.105
8 1:16.631 12:37:15.736
(34) Mike Kofoed
1 1:19.091 +0.659 12:28:10.215
2 1:18.758 +0.326 12:29:28.973
3 1:18.432 12:30:47.405
4 1:20.560 +2.128 12:32:07.965
(91) Arvid Ellingsen
1 1:23.759 +4.758 12:33:41.999
2 1:20.337 +1.336 12:35:02.336
3 1:22.832 +3.831 12:36:25.168
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